Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS

Weekly Activity Summary e o,
11/28/2016 — 12/4/2016 ﬁ
LOS ALTOS HILLS - u
CALIFORNIA

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

Between 12:00 PM on 11/25 and 7:30 AM on 11/29, unknown suspect(s) took
11/29 L2 Mail Theft mail from the mailbox of a residence in the 24000 block of Hillview Road for an
unknown total loss.

Between 10:00 AM on 11/28 and 7:00 AM on 11/29, unknown suspect(s) took

11/29 L2 Mail Theft mail from the mailbox of a residence in the 24000 block of Hillview Road for an
unknown total loss.
11/30 L5 Non-Injury Collision Occurred at 2:22 PM at Oak Knoll Circle and Oak Park Court.
Between 6:30 PM and 7:50 PM, unknown suspect(s) entered a residence in the
12/3 L1 Residential Burglary 14000 block of Miranda Road by forcing a door open and took cash, credit

cards, electronics and jewelry for an unknown total loss.

EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT NUMBER EVENT TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION

DISTURBANCES

11/28/2016 13:39 L5 16-333-0216 415 STONEBROOK DR @ PROSPECT AV INVESTIGATED
11/29/2016 22:07 L5 16-334-0414 415F OLIVE TREE LN @ OLIVE TREE CT INVESTIGATED
12/2/2016 16:18 L3 16-337-0296 415N LIDDICOAT CL @ STANFORD CT INVESTIGATED

12/4/2016 9:13 L3 16-339-0084 415N LIDDICOAT CL @ STANFORD CT INVESTIGATED

12/3/2016 2:21 L3 16-338-0032 415P CHRISTOPHERS LN @ PAGE MILL RD INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330216
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340414
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370296
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390084
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380032

12/3/2016 19:53

11/29/2016 8:04
11/29/2016 8:54

12/2/2016 15:34
12/4/2016 12:27

11/28/2016 12:54
12/2/2016 13:39
12/4/2016 12:37

11/28/2016 9:55
11/28/2016 10:53
11/28/2016 12:24
11/29/2016 10:55
11/30/2016 0:23
12/2/2016 14:25
12/3/2016 20:24
12/4/2016 7:10
11/28/2016 12:23
12/3/2016 5:19

L1

L2
L2

L5
L5

L2
L1
L1

L3
L6
L5
L1
L6
L1
L3
L3
L1
L3

16-338-0303

16-334-0066
16-334-0087

16-337-0269
16-339-0157

16-333-0190
16-337-0205
16-339-0161

16-333-0097
16-333-0123
16-333-0176
16-334-0139
16-335-0003
16-337-0235
16-338-0315
16-339-0057
16-333-0172
16-338-0044

BURGLARY

459

MAIL THEFTS

530.5E
530.5E
ANIMAL
COMPLAINTS
597
1091

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021
1021

ALARM CALLS

1033
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C
1033C

MIRANDA RD @ ESTACADA DR

HILLVIEW RD @ MAGDALENA RD
HILLVIEW RD @ HILLTOP DR

CAMINO HERMOSO @ EL CAMINITO RD
MAGDALENA RD @ JABIL LN

7111
7111
7111

ELENARD @ AVILACT
W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD
DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
CATHARINE CT @ DONELSON PL
W LOYOLA DR @ BERKSHIRE DR
CORTE MADERA LN @ CONCEPCION RD
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
FAWN CREEK CT @ PAGE MILL RD
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380303
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340066
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340087
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370269
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390157
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330190
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370205
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390161
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330097
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330123
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330176
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340139
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350003
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370235
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380315
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390057
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330172
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380044

11/29/2016 18:20
12/1/2016 18:04
12/2/2016 11:44
12/4/2016 12:31

11/29/2016 21:23
12/3/2016 12:20
12/3/2016 14:42

11/30/2016 13:10
12/1/2016 14:35
12/3/2016 10:43

11/28/2016 7:43
11/28/2016 19:39
12/4/2016 21:38
12/2/2016 11:58

12/1/2016 23:46
11/30/2016 14:22
12/1/2016 16:41

L1
L2
L1
L4

L2
L4
L3

L2
L1
L1

L1
L1
L1
L3

L4
L5
L3

16-334-0338
16-336-0368
16-337-0155
16-339-0159

16-334-0395
16-338-0163
16-338-0219

16-335-0199
16-336-0272
16-338-0127

16-333-0049
16-333-0333
16-339-0307
16-337-0163

16-336-0455
16-335-0240
16-336-0336

SUSPICIOUS
PERSONS

1066
1066
1066
1066

PEDESTRIAN STOPS

1095
1095
1095

TRAFFIC HAZARDS

1125
1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLES

1154
1154
1154
1154

VEHICLE COLLISIONS

1180
1182
1182

BENTLEY CT @ BURKE RD
SUMMERHILL AV @ QUINNHILL AV
VISCAINO CT @ VISCAINO RD
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD

MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
ROBLEDA RD @ ELENA RD

MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

VISCAINO CT @ VISCAINO RD
O KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
ANACAPA DR @ ASCENSION DR

STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR

PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD
OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340338
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360368
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370155
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390159
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340395
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380163
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380219
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350199
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360272
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380127
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330049
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330333
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390307
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370163
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360455
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350240
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360336

11/28/2016 7:46
11/28/2016 16:04
11/28/2016 17:01
11/29/2016 15:56
11/30/2016 13:11
11/30/2016 13:42
11/30/2016 13:54
12/1/2016 8:19
12/1/2016 8:31
12/1/2016 10:01
12/1/2016 10:15
12/1/2016 11:36
12/1/2016 12:18
12/1/2016 12:22
12/1/2016 14:59
12/1/2016 15:33
12/1/2016 18:34
12/1/2016 18:56
12/2/2016 9:03
12/2/2016 23:38
12/3/2016 7:35
12/3/2016 7:59
12/3/2016 8:10
12/3/2016 13:51
12/3/2016 14:53
12/4/2016 8:36

L3
L3
L3
L4
L2
L1
L2
L1
L2
L5
L2
L4
L2
L4
L1
L1
L4
L2
L5
L2
L2
L1
L1
L2
L4
L4

16-333-0050
16-333-0276
16-333-0294
16-334-0288
16-335-0200
16-335-0222
16-335-0227
16-336-0075
16-336-0081
16-336-0119
16-336-0129
16-336-0174
16-336-0209
16-336-0212
16-336-0289
16-336-0306
16-336-0374
16-336-0380
16-337-0100
16-337-0440
16-338-0057
16-338-0062
16-338-0065
16-338-0199
16-338-0224
16-339-0069

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ELENA RD @ CRESCENT LN
ELENA RD @ CRESCENT LN

MOODY RD @ ELENA RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
MOODY RD @ TEPA WY
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
ALTAMONT RD @ MOODY RD
W FREMONT RD @ LA PALOMA RD
MANUELLA RD @ W FREMONT RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
S EL MONTE AV @ BAY TREE LN
EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ MOODY RD
EL MONTE RD @ MOODY RD

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330050
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330276
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330294
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340288
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350200
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350222
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350227
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360081
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360119
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360129
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360174
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360209
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360212
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360289
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360306
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360374
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360380
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370100
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370440
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380057
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380062
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380065
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380199
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380224
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390069

12/4/2016 8:53
12/4/2016 9:04
12/4/2016 10:42
12/4/2016 11:09
12/4/2016 13:15
12/4/2016 13:31
12/4/2016 21:06

12/2/2016 8:54

11/28/2016 6:43
12/2/2016 13:26

11/30/2016 11:41
12/4/2016 16:09

11/29/2016 10:34

12/1/2016 17:06
11/30/2016 13:42
12/1/2016 14:22
12/3/2016 11:30
12/3/2016 12:01

L1
L1
L4
L4
L2
L2
L3

L5

L3
L5

L1
L4

L3

L4
L1
L1
L3
L3

16-339-0073
16-339-0082
16-339-0119
16-339-0131
16-339-0173
16-339-0179
16-339-0302

16-337-0098

16-333-0037
16-337-0198

16-335-0154
16-339-0228

16-334-0133

16-336-0344
16-335-0223
16-336-0267
16-338-0143
16-338-0154

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

STOLEN VEHICLE

10851

RECOVERED STOLEN
VEHICLES

10851R
10851R

PARKING
VIOLATIONS

22500
22500

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS

911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL

O KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD

KATE DR @ TERESA WY

BERRY HILL CT @ BERRY HILL LN
KATE DR @ TERESA WY

N ALTALN @ ALTA TIERRARD
RHUS RIDGE RD @ MOODY RD

[-280 @ PAGE MILLRD

LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
MENALTO DR @ ALTAMONT RD
WESTRIDGE CT @ BRIONES WY

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390073
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390082
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390119
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390131
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390173
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390179
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390302
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370098
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330037
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370198
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350154
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390228
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340133
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360344
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350223
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360267
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380143
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380154

11/28/2016 0:00
11/28/2016 16:09
12/2/2016 14:30

12/4/2016 3:53

12/4/2016 19:37
11/29/2016 14:35
11/29/2016 22:50
11/30/2016 11:07
11/30/2016 16:12
12/1/2016 9:53
12/3/2016 2:00
12/3/2016 9:29
12/3/2016 15:15
12/3/2016 19:30
12/4/2016 3:49
12/4/2016 19:27

12/2/2016 23:10

12/3/2016 9:39
11/30/2016 12:40

L1
L1
L3

L1

L2
L2
L3
L3
L5
L1
L1
L3
L3
L1
L1
L3

L3

L1
L1

16-333-0001
16-333-0278
16-337-0239

16-339-0050

16-339-0282
16-334-0244
16-334-0426
16-335-0142
16-335-0279
16-336-0115
16-338-0028
16-338-0089
16-338-0230
16-338-0296
16-339-0048
16-339-0277

16-337-0431

16-338-0098
16-335-0177

911UNK
911UNK
911UNK

PUBLIC SAFETY
ASSISTANCE

AID

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECK

PATCK

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR

MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
W FREMONT RD @ OLD ALTOS RD
LUCERO LN @ NATOMA RD

ALTA TIERRARD @ ALTA LANE NORTH

1-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
1-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
TRIPOLI CT @ NATOMA RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
RAVENSBURY AV @ OLD RANCH RD (D1) (LH)
ST FRANCIS DR @ ORTEGA DR
ST FRANCIS DR @ ANACAPA DR
1-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
CHRISTOPHERS LN @ PAGE MILL RD
PALO HILLS DR @ W FREMONT RD
ALTA TIERRA RD @ ALTA LANE NORTH
1-280 @ PAGE MILL RD

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330001
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163330278
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370239
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390050
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390282
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340244
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163340426
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350142
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350279
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163360115
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380028
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380089
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380230
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380296
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390048
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163390277
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163370431
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163380098
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=163350177

